
NK Marathon - Poederoijen 6-7-2024

Masters V M

NK Marathon  1

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
1 Thies Frankema Apeldoorn Free-Wheel 1159 29

2 Pieter-Jorn Gemser Sneek 1223 29

3 Otto van de Pol Kallenkote 1195 19

4 Robert Wierts Utrecht 126 29

5 Wim Kwakkel Houten Pro Team 1121 29

6 Henk Hendriksen Barneveld395 25

7 Jarno van Wingerden Zwijndrecht49 25

8 Kaspar Knol Ede Spelt Transport/Van Kruistum/Oaks and 25 25

9 Sjoerd Plantinga Nijverdal158 25

10 Michiel Frankema Rogat122 25

11 Rene de Klein Amersfoort8 23

12 Martijn Jager Utrecht SVU-WeldamAdvocaten.nl17 23

13 Jan Heuver Voorthuizen TeamMijnten.nl5 23

14 Chris Kools ‘s - Gravenzande Schaatsfoto.nl145 23

15 Theo Selman DrielM34 23

16 Laura den Otter Driebergen-Rijsenburg55 22

17 Carlien Erlings Driebergen-Rijsenburg407 20

18 Bert Bouw Nijkerk Team Mijnten.nl78 20

6-7-2024 14:12:49 1 van 129rnd 43km 01:19:51uur (gem. 165,2sec) 32,1km/h



NK Marathon - Poederoijen 6-7-2024

Masters V M

NK Marathon  1

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste
1 Wim Kwakkel 29 3121 1:18:53.974 2:29.4092:55.137

2 Thies Frankema 29 4159 1:19:51.416 2:29.9562:41.470

3 Pieter-Jorn Gemser 29 4223 1:19:51.692 2:30.2562:41.633

4 Robert Wierts 29 426 1:19:59.798 2:30.0562:49.986

5 Henk Hendriksen 25 0395 1:12:03.141 2:30.4922:30.492

6 Jarno van Wingerden 25 049 1:12:03.693 2:30.1662:30.890

7 Kaspar Knol 25 025 1:12:08.400 2:32.5662:35.243

8 Sjoerd Plantinga 25 0158 1:12:15.904 2:32.5332:42.824

9 Michiel Frankema 25 0122 1:12:29.572 2:29.7953:00.757

10 Rene de Klein 23 08 1:12:17.892 2:48.4142:50.350

11 Martijn Jager 23 017 1:12:18.281 2:46.9702:49.790

12 Jan Heuver 23 05 1:12:18.484 2:47.5772:49.718

13 Chris Kools 23 0145 1:12:35.773 2:47.8813:08.462

14 Theo Selman 23 0M34 1:13:00.780 2:36.9943:32.727

15 Laura den Otter 22 -155 1:14:24.955 2:46.9923:34.643

16 Carlien Erlings 20 -1407 1:14:42.557 3:08.9833:54.405

17 Bert Bouw 20 -178 1:15:33.764 3:09.5214:06.205

18 Otto van de Pol 19 -1195 21:24.803 2:33.0853:04.665

19 Dirk van Zoest 8 -1261 28:39.027 2:34.6105:15.623

20 Yvonne Kuin 5 -1184 36:05.248 5:13.1669:41.722

6-7-2024 14:12:49 1 van 129rnd 43km 01:19:51uur (gem. 165,2sec) 32,1km/h



NK Marathon - Poederoijen 6-7-2024

Masters V M

NK Marathon Masters V  1

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
1 Laura den Otter Driebergen-Rijsenburg55 22

2 Carlien Erlings Driebergen-Rijsenburg407 20

6-7-2024 14:12:51 1 van 129rnd 43km 01:19:51uur (gem. 165,2sec) 32,1km/h



NK Marathon - Poederoijen 6-7-2024

Masters V M

NK Marathon Masters 40+  1

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
1 Thies Frankema Apeldoorn Free-Wheel 1159 29

2 Pieter-Jorn Gemser Sneek 1223 29

3 Otto van de Pol Kallenkote 1195 19

4 Henk Hendriksen Barneveld395 25

5 Kaspar Knol Ede Spelt Transport/Van Kruistum/Oaks and 25 25

6 Sjoerd Plantinga Nijverdal158 25

7 Michiel Frankema Rogat122 25

6-7-2024 14:12:52 1 van 129rnd 43km 01:19:51uur (gem. 165,2sec) 32,1km/h



NK Marathon - Poederoijen 6-7-2024

Masters V M

NK Marathon Masters 50+  1

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
1 Robert Wierts Utrecht 126 29

2 Wim Kwakkel Houten Pro Team 1121 29

3 Jarno van Wingerden Zwijndrecht49 25

4 Martijn Jager Utrecht SVU-WeldamAdvocaten.nl17 23

6-7-2024 14:12:53 1 van 129rnd 43km 01:19:51uur (gem. 165,2sec) 32,1km/h



NK Marathon - Poederoijen 6-7-2024

Masters V M

NK Marathon Masters 60+  1

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
1 Rene de Klein Amersfoort8 23

2 Jan Heuver Voorthuizen TeamMijnten.nl5 23

3 Chris Kools ‘s - Gravenzande Schaatsfoto.nl145 23

4 Theo Selman DrielM34 23

5 Bert Bouw Nijkerk Team Mijnten.nl78 20

6-7-2024 14:12:55 1 van 129rnd 43km 01:19:51uur (gem. 165,2sec) 32,1km/h


